
Diary Dates Autumn 1    2024 

 

Day Date Activity 

Tuesday 3.9.24 First day back at school. 

Monday 

 

9.9.24 

 

 After School CLUBS and KL Come and Play sessions 

start this week and run until the week ending Friday 8th 

October. 

Monday 

 

Tuesday 

 

Tuesday 

 

Wednesday 

 

 

Thursday 

9.9.24 

 

10.9.24 

 

10.9.24 

 

11.9.24 

 

 

12.9.24 

Parent & Child Club-Games and Well Being 3.15-4.00 

 

Tuesday Year 2 clubs 

 

KL-Tuesday -Come and Play  1.45-2.30 

 

2 Parent and Child Clubs.3.15-4.00 

Cricket and Bikes and Scooters 

 

Thursday Year 1 clubs 

 

Friday 13.9.24 Best Work 

 Monday  16.9.24 Year 2 Library Trips   

Friday 20.9.24 Best Work 

Friday 27.9.24 Best Work 

Friday  4.10.24 Best Work 

Friday 11.10.23 Best Work 

Monday 14.10.24 Year 2 Parents Evening  3.30-6.00 

Tuesday 15.10.24 Year 1 Parents Evening   3.30-6.00 

Tuesday 15.10.24 FLU VACCINATIONS in SCHOOL 

Thursday 17.10 24 Year R Parents Evening   3.30-6. 

Friday  18.10.24 Best Work  

Nursery Closed for Parents Meetings 

Last Day of Term for children 

Friday 27.10.23 Inset day 

  Half Term 


